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 May 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Early Voting 
5/29/24 – 6/2/24 
Recreation Center 
Wed. – Sat. 10 am – 8 pm 
Sun. 10 am – 6 pm 

May 18--Walk to 
Fight Alzheimer’s 
Liberty State Park 

 
1  
 

2  
 

3                      Secaucus  
Emergency Fund 

Pocketbook Bingo 
Community Ctr 6 pm 

201-617-5917 
 

4   FISHING DERBY 
Duck Pond 9 am 

Registration 8 am 

PROJECT PRIDE 
Green Festival 

Xchange 
11 am – 4 pm 

5  6  
 

7  
Spring Craft 

Library 
6:30 pm 

8            Tommy  
on Broadway 

2 pm 
201-617-5917 

 

9  
 

10  
 

11  Stamp Out Hunger 
Letter Carrier Food Drive 

To support 
Secaucus Food Pantry    

 Goal Setting Workshop 
Library  10:30 am 

12  
 

13  
 

14 Town Clerk’s Office 

Open till 9 pm 
For Voter Registration 

Council Meeting 

7 pm 

15  
 

16      
 

 

17  
 

18  
Memorial Day Parade 

 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22   No Sew Bow Tie 
For your man or pet 
Library 6 pm 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 
 
 

 
SWIM CLUB OPENS 

26  
 

27 
 

Town hall Closed 

Memorial Day Ceremony 
Town Hall 11 am 

28  
Council Meeting 

7 pm 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Saturday, May 4th 
Class of 2025 
Clothing Drop 

PAC 8 am – 2 pm 

To add anything on monthly calendar please email  Lsnedeker@secaucus.net 

Secaucus May Community Calendar 
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