

Secaucus Mayor & Town Council present

Secaucus May Community Calendar

"Like" us on FACEF	aucus <u>v</u>	www.secaucusnj.gov		Channel 36		
May 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Early Voting 5/29/24 – 6/2/24 Recreation Cente Wed. – Sat. 10 am Sun. 10 am – 6 pr	n – 8 pm	May 18Walk to Fight Alzheimer's Liberty State Park	Taxes Due	2	Secaucus Emergency Fund Pocketbook Bingo Community Ctr 6 pm 201-617-5917	PROJECT PRIDE
5 CINCO E	6	7 Spring Craft Library 6:30 pm	8 Tommy on Broadway 2 pm 201-617-5917	9		11 Stamp Out Hunger Letter Carrier Food Drive To support Secaucus Food Pantry Goal Setting Workshop Library 10:30 am
	13	14 Town Clerk's Office Open till 9 pm For Voter Registration Council Meeting 7 pm	15	16	17	18 Memorial Day Parade
19	20	21	22 No Sew Bow Tie For your man or pet Library 6 pm	23	24	SWIM CLUB OPENS
26	Town hall Closed Memorial Day Ceremony Town Hall 11 am	28 Council Meeting 7 pm	29	30	31	Saturday, May 4 th Class of 2025 Clothing Drop PAC 8 am – 2 pm

To add anything on monthly calendar please email <u>Lsnedeker@secaucus.net</u>